H-Series Hybrid Electric Heat Pump
with LeakGuard™ is the most efficient
water heater available
H-Series Hybrid
Electric Heat Pump
40, 50, 65 and 80-Gallon
Capacities
208-240 Volt / 1 PH

90° F RISE
ELEMENT
WATTAGE
TOTAL
UNIT
WATTAGE
MAX
AMPS
UNIT
WT.
(LBS)
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
H Series with LeakGuard
40 36 PROH40 T2 FD400-SO 703206 30 3.83 4,200 150 60 26 4,500 5,000 21 166 184
50 45 PROH50 T2 FD400-SO 703207 30 3.88 4,200 150 67 27 4,500 5,000 21 185 203
65 59 PROH65 T2 FD400-SO 703208 30 4.05 4,200 150 76.6 27 4,500 5,000 21 245 289
80 72 PROH80 T2 FD400-SO 703209 30 4.07 4,200 150 87 27 4,500 5,000 21 261 306
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (SHOWN IN INCHES)
NOMINAL
GALLON
CAPACITY
MODEL
NUMBER A B C D E F G H I J K L
40 PROPH40 62-5/16 20-1/4 47 3-5/8 39-5/8 25-3/8 20-1/2 78-7/8 20-1/4 23-1/4 64-15/16 67-7/16
50 PROPH50 61-3/4 22-1/4 47 3-5/8 39-5/8 27-3/8 22-1/2 78-5/8 22-1/4 25-9/16 64-3/8 66-7/8
65 PROPH65 64-3/16 24-1/4 49 3-7/8 42-3/8 29-1/2 24-5/8 81-1/8 24-1/4 28-1/16 66-13/16 69-5/16
80 PROPH80 74-3/16 24-1/4 59 3-7/8 42-3/8 29-1/2 24-5/8 91 24-1/4 27-3/8 76-13/16 79-5/16
A
C
E
DD